OLDHAM LK4 Series Coupling
Setscrew Type Clamp Type
Pilot Bore
(mm)
Max Bore
(mm)
D L L1 F M
LK4-16 Setscrew Aluminum 3 8 16 18 7.1 3 M3
8 23 9 4.5 M4
10 25 10.1 3 M4
LK4-25 Setscrew Aluminum 6 14 25 28 21 2.8 M4
LK4-32 Setscrew Aluminum 6 16 32 33 14 3.4 M4
LK4-40 Setscrew Aluminum 6 20 40 32 14 3.2 M4
LK4-44 Setscrew Aluminum 6 22 44 46 20.7 3.5 M5
LK4-50 Setscrew Aluminum 6 25 50 38 16.5 3.8 M5
LK4-55 Setscrew Aluminum 6 32 55 57 26.2 7.8 M5
LK4-63 Setscrew Aluminum 6 32 63 47 21 6 M6
LK4-70 Setscrew Aluminum 6 40 70 77 37 13.5 M8
LK4-C16 Clamp Aluminum 3 6.35 16 29 12.5 3 M2.5
LK4-C20 Clamp Aluminum 3 8 20 33 14.1 3.8 M2.5
LK4-C25 Clamp Aluminum 3 12 25 39 16.9 3.9 M3
LK4-C32 Clamp Aluminum 6 16 32 45 20 4.5 M4
LK4-C40 Clamp Aluminum 6 19 40 50 23 5.5 M5
LK4-C44 Clamp Aluminum 6 22 44 46 20.7 7 M5
53 24.2 7.5 M6
58 26.5 6.3 M6
LK4-C55 Clamp Aluminum 6 28 55 57 26.2 6.3 M6
LK4-C63 Clamp Aluminum 6 32 63 71 32.8 7.8 M8
LK4-C70 Clamp Aluminum 6 38 70 77 37 7.7 M8
Type
Setscrew 20
KOBEI
Size Material
Dimensions (mm)
d1, d2
50LK4-C50 Clamp Aluminum
3
6 24
LK4-20 Aluminum